	///////////////////////////////////////		No.
	N YA National	National Youth Arts Award Nomination Uni	
	Youth Arts	This is to certify that Olivia Dostal	
		is hereby presented with a National Youth Arts Award Nomination in the category of Outstanding Lead Performance in a Musical	
	for the role of	of Cinderella	
	in the show	Into the Woods	
	staged by $_$	Actor's Youth Theatre	
		Presented by National Youth Arts the day of8/21/2023	
		to tel Hope	
	ALL OF THE OWNER	Robert M. Hopper	
32	2000000000		